



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 688/2019 with CAV 761/2019, CM APPL. 43898/2021 and CM APPL. 43899/2021

HEM CHAND JAIN & ORSAppellants

Through: Mr. Satyam Thareja, Advocate
(Through VC)

versus

BIMLA DEVI & ANRRespondents

Through: Mr. Naveen Kumar Chaudhary and
Mr. Virat Saharan, Advocates for R-2
(through VC).

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER
19.05.2026

%

1. It is already 4:45 PM.
2. No time left.
3. Renotify on 29th October, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

MAY 19, 2026

Vivek/-